

FIR NO. 75/2017
PS Crime Branch-West
SC 675/2017
STATE Vs. BRAJESH KUMAR GARG
U/s. 21/29 NDPS Act & 14 Foreigners Act
CNR No. DLWT01-010420-2017

17.11.2023

Present: Sh. Subhash Chauhan, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Ejime David is on bail.

IO SI Vinod Kumar in person.

First IO is busy in Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

No other PW is present.

Put up on **23-03-2024** for remaining PE.

First IO ASI Om Prakash be summoned for the
NDOH alongwith MHC(M).

(Rakesh Kumar Rampuri)
ASJ/Special Judge (NDPS(West))
THC/Delhi/17.11.2023